PCIe to four isolated GbE POE/POE+ Module
−Complies with PCIe 2.0
−Support POE(AF) and POE+(AT)
−Supply power up to 75W for the following combination:
– 1 POE+ and 3 POE
– 2 POE+ and 1 POE
– 4 POE

August 24, 2016
Specifications
Order Information
ESPL-G4P1-C1 (without DC Jack, Standard Temp.)
ESPL-G4P1-W1 (without DC Jack, Wide Temp.)
ESPL-G4P1-C2 (with DC Jack, Standard Temp.)
ESPL-G4P1-W2 (with DC Jack, Wide Temp.)
PCIe to four isolated GbE POE/POE+ Module